
Morningside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:11 AM

Page  1

Bus STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

0402 1 200 Bristol Dr (Winslow Place Apts - T/A @entrance on LT) 7:49 4:44 Mr. D. Pittman

2 Legacy Park Dr / Winter Ct 7:54 4:41 Zebra

3 413 Yorktown Dr (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 7:56 4:49

4 395 Perry Parkway (Hampton Apts Office) 7:58 4:36

5 530 Gray Rd (Oliver Place Apts) 8:03 4:28

6 Keith Dr / Alice Dr 8:05 4:30

7 Keith Dr / Coventry Cir 8:06 4:31 Route Coordinator

(478) 329-2218

Avery Hynes

0402 **** Morningside Elementary 4:20 8:10

ESOL Shuttle MSES to LRES (AM)

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Morningside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:11 AM

Page  2

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1808 1 1413 Swift St 7:41 3:53 Ms. K. Hale

2 Parkway Dr / 4th St 7:42 4:03

3 1332 Parkway Dr 7:43 4:02 HAMPSTER

4 Parkway Dr / Smoak Ave 7:44 4:01

5 Smoak Ave / Third St 7:45 4:00

6 3rd St / Georgia Ave 7:46 3:58

7 3rd St / Georgia Ave (Ext) 7:47 3:57

8 3rd St / Sunset Ave 7:48 3:56

9 106 Smith Dr (Smith Heights Apts) 7:53 4:09

10 1215 Macon Rd (Apts) 8:00 4:04

11 Macon Rd / Ashley Dr 8:01 4:05 Route Coordinator

12 1303 Houston Lake Rd 8:03 3:55 Avery Hynes

13 1400 Swift St (P/U & D/O on 4th St) 8:04 3:54 (478) 329-2218

14 1020 King Cir 8:06 3:51

15 1132 Lovely Lane 8:09 3:49

16 1031 Morningside Dr 8:15 3:43

1808 *** Morningside Elementary 3:30 8:17

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Morningside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:11 AM

Page  3

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

1815 1 Bonner Dr / Stanley St 7:45 4:20 Ms. P. Washington

2 Stanley St / Gaines Dr 7:46 4:21

3 John Clerkley Dr / Oak Ct 7:47 4:22 HORSE

4 John Clerkley Dr / Bonner Dr 7:48 4:23

5 208 Hill Lane (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 7:52 4:25

6 Creekwood Dr / Ida Lasseter Cir 7:53 4:27

7 Creekwood Dr / Jones Cir 7:54 4:28

8 Creekwood Dr / King Blvd 7:55 4:29

9 Creekwood Dr / Winchester Cir 7:56 4:30

10 Poplar St / Justice St 8:00 4:16 Route Coordinator

11 Peach St / Plum St 8:02 4:14 Avery Hynes

12 636 Howard St 8:03 4:13 (478) 329-2218

13 Rosenwald St / Howard St 8:04 4:12

14 WF Ragin Dr / Ash St 8:05 4:11

15 Charles Ave / Charlse Dr 8:09 4:34

16 Sam Nunn Blvd / Walcott St 8:14 4:38

1815 *** Morningside Elementary 3:55 8:20

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Morningside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:11 AM

Page  4

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2224 1 1820 Macon Rd (Berkshire Court Apts) 7:29 4:16 Ms. V. Johnson

2 200 Ousley Way (@Cul-de-sac) 7:30 4:17

3 210 Ousley Way 7:31 4:18 TIGER

4 Chautauga Way / Tyndall Way PM ONLY 4:19

5 208 Longbridge Way 7:32 4:20

6 223 Christine Cir 7:35 4:23

7 102 Christine Cir 7:36 4:24

8 Spring Creek Dr / Springfield Ct 7:37 4:25

9 Spring Creek Dr / Woodspring Ct (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 7:38 4:26

10 1701 Macon Rd (Perry Heights Apts Entrance) 7:40 4:28 Route Coordinator

11 1603 Macon Rd (Commodore Manor Apts Entrance) 7:42 4:30 Avery Hynes

12 822 Perimeter Rd Apt#3 A (@Mailboxes) 7:44 4:32 (478) 329-2218

13 822 Perimeter Rd Apt #13 B (@Back of Complex) 7:45 4:33

2224 *** Morningside Elementary 4:05 8:05

AM Alternative MSE to LJES

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Morningside Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:11 AM

Page  5

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2236 1 307 Bridgehampton Wy 7:37 3:45 Ms. D. Allen

2 Bridgehampton Wy / Wainscott Ct 7:38 3:44

3 Bridgehampton Wy / Bainbridge Ln 7:39 3:46 LADY BUG

4 213 Idle Pines Dr (3pt T/A @ Northhaven Ln) 7:42 3:48

5 1009 Country Club Rd 7:43 3:49

6 Milton Way / Greenwood Cir 7:44 3:50

7 Milton Way / Pine Place 7:45 3:51

8 Windermere Dr / Clifton Rd PM ONLY 3:57

9 905 Chapel Ridge 7:51 4:00

10 Park Ave / Marshall Cir (East) 7:55 4:02

11 Park Ave / Marshall Cir (West) PM ONLY 4:02 Route Coordinator

12 Lucille Ave / Houston St 8:00 AM ONLY Avery Hynes

13 Horton St / Pierce St 8:01 4:09 (478) 329-2218

14 Horton St / Jackson Ln 8:02 4:10

15 1526 Houston Lake Rd 8:05 4:07

16 Davis Ave / Sewell Cir (North) 8:06 3:40

17 Davis Ave / Sewell Cir (South) 8:07 3:39

2236 *** Morningside  Elementary 3:30 8:10

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.


